
PACHET PIESE SCHIMB MOTOUNELTE HUSQVARNA - ADPP

I.D.: 97319295

Data publicarii	14.05.24	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.050,44 RON - 3.050,44 RON

Descriere: CARCASA AMBREIAJ H545RX 2X159.66=319.32 LEI AMBREIA H545RX 2X163.87=327.74 LEI ARC AMBREIAJ H545RX 10X16.81=168.10 LEI TAMBUR MOTOCOASA 4X176.47=705.88 LEI CARBURATOR H545RX 2X378.15=756.30 LEI FILTRU AER H545RX 4X33.61=134.44 LEI LAMA DRUJBA H455 1X193.28=193.28 LEI LAMA DRUJBA H236 1X109.24=109.24LEI LAMA DRUJBA H 525PT5S 2X92.44=184.88LEI LANT DRUJBA H525PT5S 2X75.63=151.26LEI TOTAL 3050.44 LEI
